
Educating strong, passionate and confident girls and young women.

Loreto College  
Overseas Representatives

Australia 

Adelaide Independent Schools Alliance (AISA) 
Level 4, 127 Rundle Mall 
Adelaide, South Australia, 5000 
Director: Steve Eden 
T: 08 8123 1786 
E: steve.eden@aisa.edu.au 

EIC Global Ltd/EIC Adelaide
Suite 3D, Level 3
33 King William Street
Adelaide, South Australia, 5000
Education Consultant: Ophelia Sun
T: +61 8 8212 4651
E: adelaide@eiceducation.com.cn

Vecome Australia Pty Ltd 
Director: Hanzhen (Welkin) Zhang 
T: +61 406239958 
E. vecomeaus@gmail.com 

Sunrise Choice
16 Adelaide Avenue
Mount Waverley, Victoria, 3149
Education Agent Counsellor: Janet Wenjie Yang
T: +61 4 12384781
E: Inquiry@Sunrise-Choice.com

Hong Kong

Aces Education Consultancy
Suite 801, Lee Kum Kee Central
54-58 Des Voeux Road Central
Hong Kong
Director: Flora Chan
Contact: Kimer Lam
T: +852 3195 0701
E: flora@aces.com.hk 

AAS Education Consultancy
Room 302, 3/F, On Hong Commercial Building
145 Hennessy Road
Wan Chai
Hong Kong
Contact:  Sandy Ho and Yannie Wong
T: +852 2570 5711
E: sandy.ho@aai.com.hk

Aston Education
5th Floor, Office Plus at Wanchai 
Wanchai, Hong Kong
Executive Director: Dahlia Leng
T: +852 2866 699 33
E: dleng@aston.edu.ahk

CJR
6/F Hop Ying Centre 
755 Nathan Road 
Kowloon, Hong Kong
Director: Wing Cheng
T: +852 2309 7766
E. info@cjredu.com

Da Di Overseas Studies Service Centre
Unit 702-703, 7/F
T.O.P. Mall
700 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Hong Kong
CEO: Regan Chung
E. regan.chung@dadi.com.hk

Hong Kong Overseas Studies Centre
Room 1229-1230 House Star, Salisbury Road 
Tsim Sha Tsui 
Hong Kong
Chief Executive: Jimmy Wong
T: +852 2730 2968
E: jimmy@hkosc.com.hk

iEducation & Training Group
Room 2202, Tung Wai Commercial Building
109-111 Gloucester Road
Wan Chai
Hong Kong
Director: Eliza Tse
T: 852 2574 7738
E: elizatse@ietgroup.com.hk

AEC Education Consultancy
1802 Causeway Bay Plaza 2 
463 Lockhard Road 
Causeway Bay
Hong Kong 
Contact: Emily Cheung 
T: 852 2593 9930 
E: emily@aecl.com.hk
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Global Education Group Limited
Unit 2602, 26F, Bayfield Building 
99 Hennessy Road 
Wan Chai
Hong Kong 
Contact: Peter Wong, Director (Steve Lo, Chief 
Counsellor) 
T: 852 6856 6869 
E: steve@globaleduhk.com

Taiwan

I.S Education
5F, No 32, Sec 3
Taiwan Blvd, Xitun Dist
Taichung City 407
Taiwan
Taichung Brand Manager: Ms Joyce Lou
T: +886 (4) 3706 - 4632
E: taichung@isec.com.tw

China - Shanghai 

Australia China Education Association
Floor 4, Building 4, 780 Xiwtu Road
Huangpu District
Shanghai, 2000003 PR China
Director: Fiona Wang
T: 158 2199 2956
E: wangyeevey@hotmail.com

Austar Group
Level 7, BM Office Building
No 500 Henfeng Road
Shanghai, China 200070
Director: Edward Sun
T: +86 21 6353 5962
E: student@austargroup.com

A&A International Education
Suite 1406, Tian An Centre
338 Nanjing Road (West)
Shanghai, 2000003 PR China
Contact:  Vivian Sun
T: +86 21 6327 8066
E: vivian.sun@aa-intl.com

AOJI Education Australia Pty Ltd
Level 1
32-34 King William Street
ADELAIDE SA 5000
Ms Ivy Zhao
Telephone No: 08 8212 6977
Email: ivy@globeedu.com.au

Enjoy Overseas Education
Floor 2, Baosteel Business Centre
No 160 Youl Road
Baoshan District
SHANGHAI
Contact: Vice Manager Jade Yao
T: +86 21 5678 0108
E: jadeyao@enjoyedu.org.cn

AOJIN Migration Pty Ltd
Level 1
18 Grote Street
Adelaide SA 5000
T: 0416 384 184
E: education@aojinvisa.com

Huatong Xinnuo International Cultural Exchange 
Center Limited
IEA China
23H, Cross Region Plaza
No 899, Lingling Road
Shanghai
CHINA 20030
Vice General Manager:  Ms Lydia Xu
T: +86 21 51506887
E: Lydia.xu@iaechina.net.cn

International Student Exchange Services Pty Ltd 
(ISES)
12F, Greentech Tower
436 Hengfend Road
Shanghai, 2000070 PR China
Director: William Zhu
Associate: Carol Ye
T: +86 21 51600158
E: william.zhu@isesedu.com

China - Guangzhou

GZL International Consultants Co Ltd
13/F, Tower B, Sinopec Building
No 191, Tiyu Road West
Tianhe District
Guangzhou
Guangdong Province
CHINA 510620
Vice President:  Ms Nancy Wong
T: +86 2032689133
E: nancywong@gzlco.com


